Subject to change – Dr. René Desquiotz 11/99 - Application Note 1GP38_0E
Products: AMIQ / WinIQSIM, SMIQ
Creating Test Signals
for Bluetooth
with AMIQ / WinIQSIM and SMIQ
Bluetooth is a universal radio interface using the license-free 2.45 GHz frequency band. It enables
electronic devices to connect and communicate without connecting cables in short-range, ad hoc networks.
As the SMIQ Vector Signal Generator in combination with I/Q Modulation Generator AMIQ is able to

Bluetooth signals with AMIQ / WinIQSIM and SMIQ
1GP38_0E 19 Rohde & Schwarz
8 Ordering Information
I/Q Modulation Generator
AMIQ / WinIQSIM 1110.2003.02
Vector Signal Generator:
SMIQ02B 300 kHz to 2.2 GHz 1125.5555.02
SMIQ03B 300 kHz to 3.3 GHz 1125.5555.03
SMIQ04B 300 kHz to 4.4 GHz 1125.5555.04
SMIQ06B 300 kHz to 6.4 GHz 1125.5555.06
Options:
SMIQB11 Data Generator 1085.4502.04
SMIQB12 Memory Extension 1085.2800.04
SMIQB20 Modulation Coder 1125.5190.02
ROHDE & SCHWARZ GmbH & Co. KG . Mühldorfstraße 15 . D-81671 München
P.O.B 80 14 69 . D-81614 München . Telephone +49 89 4129 -0  ·  Fax +49 89 4129 - 3777 . Internet: http://www.rsd.de